
from Sunday 29 August 2021

A1
Basford > Bulwell > Snape Wood > Nuthall Road > Trinity/Bluecoat/Nottingham Girls’ Academy

A2
Bulwell Hall > Bestwood Park > Edwards Lane > Ring Road > Trinity/Bluecoat/Nottingham Girls’ Academy

Buses to School
Service Number: A1

Vernon Road, Basford Crossings 07:35
Bulwell Bus Station [Stand 4] 07:42
Hoewood Road, Bacton Avenue 07:46
Snape Wood, Camberley Road 07:51
Hempshill Vale, Armstrong Road 07:56
Cinderhill Island 08:06
Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 08:23
Aspley Lane, Melbourne Road
(for Nottingham Girls' Academy) 08:25

Trinity School, Beechdale Road 08:30

Buses from School
Service Number: A1

Trinity School, Beechdale Road 15:35
Nottingham Girls' Academy, 
Robin's Wood Road 15:40

Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 15:42
Cinderhill Island 15:52
Hempshill Vale, Armstrong Road 16:03
Snape Wood, Camberley Road 16:08
Hoewood Road, Bacton Avenue 16:11
Bulwell Market 16:16
Vernon Road, Basford Crossings 16:23

Buses to School
Service Number: A2 A2 A2

Hucknall Lane, Morrisons ... 07:44 ...
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 07:40 07:50 ...
Beckhampton Road, 
Elmbridge Shops 07:45 07:55 07:55

City Hospital, 
Edwards Lane Entrance 07:52 08:02 08:02

Valley Road, Futurist 08:04 08:14 08:14
Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 08:13 08:23 08:23
Aspley Lane, Melbourne Road
(for Nottingham Girls' Academy) 08:15 08:25 08:25

Trinity School, Beechdale Road 08:20 08:30 08:30

Buses from School
Service Number: A2 A2 A2

Trinity School, Beechdale Road 15:35 15:35 15:35
Nottingham Girls' Academy, 
Robin's Wood Road 15:40 15:40 15:40

Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 15:42 15:42 15:42
Valley Road, Futurist 15:51 15:51 15:51
City Hospital, 
Edwards Lane Entrance 15:59 15:59 15:59

Beckhampton Road, 
Elmbridge Shops 16:05 16:05 16:05

Rise Park, Bus Terminus 16:11 16:11 16:11
Hucknall Lane, Morrisons 16:17 16:17 16:17


